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Zeit

Zeit
8:00:22 AM
8:00:23 AM
8:00:24 AM
8:00:24 AM
8:00:58 AM
8:01:50 AM
8:01:50 AM
8:04:49 AM
8:04:49 AM
8:05:45 AM
8:06:08 AM
8:06:52 AM
8:07:12 AM
8:07:12 AM
8:07:12 AM
8:07:26 AM
8:09:28 AM
8:09:28 AM
8:10:38 AM
8:11:28 AM
8:13:29 AM
8:14:00 AM
8:14:00 AM
8:15:27 AM
8:15:27 AM
8:15:27 AM
8:16:23 AM
8:16:23 AM
8:16:23 AM
8:16:23 AM
8:18:21 AM
8:18:21 AM
8:19:30 AM
8:20:03 AM
8:20:49 AM
8:20:49 AM
8:21:56 AM
8:22:26 AM
8:22:26 AM
8:24:13 AM
8:24:13 AM
8:25:05 AM
8:26:31 AM
8:28:04 AM
8:28:21 AM
8:29:32 AM
8:29:32 AM
8:30:15 AM
8:31:37 AM
8:31:40 AM
8:32:11 AM
8:33:58 AM
8:35:57 AM
8:35:57 AM
8:38:49 AM
8:38:49 AM
8:38:49 AM
8:38:49 AM
8:40:22 AM
8:44:12 AM
8:44:12 AM
8:44:12 AM
8:44:12 AM
8:46:01 AM
8:46:01 AM
8:46:03 AM
8:46:03 AM
8:49:03 AM
8:49:32 AM
8:49:32 AM
8:54:00 AM
8:54:00 AM
8:54:00 AM
8:54:00 AM
8:56:30 AM
8:56:30 AM
8:59:37 AM
8:59:37 AM
9:00:27 AM
9:00:27 AM
9:02:10 AM
9:02:10 AM
9:05:58 AM
9:05:58 AM
9:08:31 AM
9:10:20 AM
9:11:12 AM
9:11:12 AM
9:11:12 AM
9:13:21 AM
9:17:18 AM
9:19:53 AM

Stiicke
158.933

1.067

1.298
535
280
543

255
138
21
373
874
409

206
619
684
166
600
215
397
60
419

600
234
895
19
877
493
285
136
403

913
806

Preis (EUR)
45,2893

Preis (EUR)
45,0900
45,0900
45,0800
45,0800
45,0600
44,9900
44,9700
44,8600
44,8500
44,8300
44,8100
44,8900
44,9200
44,9200
44,9200
44,9500
44,9700
44,9700
44,9400
44,8900
44,9600
44,9600
44,9600
45,0000
45,0000
45,0000
45,0600
45,0600
45,0600
45,0600
45,1400
45,1400
45,1000
45,0900
45,1200
45,1200
45,1800
45,1800
45,1800
45,1500
45,1400
45,1900
45,1600
45,1700
45,1500
45,1600
45,1600
45,1800
45,2800
45,2700
45,2300
45,1900
45,2000
45,2000
45,1300
45,1300
45,1300
45,1300
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45,1600
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45,1600
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45,1500
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45,1200
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45,1200
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45,1100
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45,1800
45,1800
45,1700
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45,1300
45,1300
45,1800
45,1700
45,2900
45,2600
45,2500
45,2500
45,2400
45,2000
45,2100
45,2000

Endbetrag (EUR)
7.197.964,32

Endbetrag (EUR)
25.115,13
36.432,72
34.170,64
26.777,52
19.601,10
20.965,34
17.808,12
36.291,74
37.449,75
17.618,19
19.985,26
17.911,11
28.928,48

8.175,44
8.130,52
19.957,80
47.982,99
12.816,45
36.536,22
18.270,23
57.189,12
359,68
18.208,80
3.375,00
9.720,00
4.410,00
12.391,50
32.848,74
11.310,06
270,36
49.518,58
25.774,94
19.347,90
19.478,88
4.151,04
13.942,08
11.972,70
1.671,66
25.978,50
18.376,05
18.056,00
37.326,94
38.115,04
17.887,32
20.452,95
19.373,64
722,56
18.297,90
18.202,56
20.462,04
17.730,16
37.372,13
34.216,40
3.661,20
5.912,03
20.940,32
3.339,62
2572,41
58.617,68
24.160,60
12.644,80
24.521,88
13.322,20
11.515,80
6.232,08
948,15
16.840,95
39.469,84
18.454,08
45,12
9.294,72
27.929,28
30.855,24
7.488,26
27.114,00
9.715,85
17.936,46
2.710,80
18.926,23
19.012,36
27.078,00
10.560,42
40.436,10
858,23
39.719,33
22.313,18
12.896,25
6.154,00
18.231,72
40.770,40
41.276,73
36.431,20
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3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
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9:19:53 AM
9:19:53 AM
9:23:20 AM
9:23:20 AM
9:24:47 AM
9:24:47 AM
9:26:19 AM
9:28:15 AM
9:28:15 AM
9:30:10 AM
9:30:10 AM
9:30:52 AM
9:33:03 AM
9:33:03 AM
9:34:14 AM
9:37:30 AM
9:37:30 AM
9:38:45 AM
9:38:46 AM
9:41:02 AM
9:42:36 AM
9:42:39 AM
9:43:32 AM
9:46:36 AM
9:48:41 AM
9:50:48 AM
9:50:48 AM
9:51:46 AM
9:52:55 AM
9:52:55 AM
9:57:50 AM
10:00:46 AM
10:04:58 AM
10:06:50 AM
10:08:35 AM
10:11:24 AM
10:11:24 AM
10:13:28 AM
10:15:34 AM
10:15:34 AM
10:17:40 AM
10:18:15 AM
10:18:53 AM
10:20:22 AM
10:24:02 AM
10:24:03 AM
10:24:03 AM
10:25:51 AM
10:25:51 AM
10:25:51 AM
10:28:52 AM
10:28:52 AM
10:30:32 AM
10:30:35 AM
10:30:35 AM
10:32:32 AM
10:35:56 AM
10:36:50 AM
10:36:50 AM
10:40:20 AM
10:43:12 AM
10:45:03 AM
10:45:03 AM
10:45:48 AM
10:46:55 AM
10:46:55 AM
10:46:55 AM
10:51:30 AM
10:51:45 AM
10:51:45 AM
10:52:24 AM
10:52:24 AM
10:52:24 AM
10:54:45 AM
10:57:01 AM
10:58:30 AM
10:58:30 AM
11:00:50 AM
11:02:13 AM
11:02:13 AM
11:06:13 AM
11:06:13 AM
11:06:13 AM
11:10:39 AM
11:10:39 AM
11:15:04 AM
11:15:04 AM
11:15:04 AM
11:18:01 AM
11:18:06 AM
11:22:50 AM
11:22:50 AM
11:27:07 AM
11:29:20 AM
11:29:20 AM
11:30:29 AM
11:30:29 AM
11:30:29 AM
11:30:29 AM
11:30:29 AM

43
368
419

396
48
407
121
366
134
272

98
353
476

308
483
435

306
94
407
943

239
186
429
171

1.743

45,1900
45,1900
45,2200
45,2200
45,2500
45,2500
45,2400
45,2700
45,2700
45,2600
45,2600
45,2300
45,1800
45,1800
45,1600
45,2300
45,2300
45,2400
45,2300
45,2400
45,2800
45,2800
45,3000
45,2600
45,2600
45,1900
45,1900
45,1700
45,1400
45,1400
45,1800
45,2000
45,1900
45,1900
45,2200
45,2300
45,2300
45,2700
45,2500
45,2500
45,2600
45,2600
45,2800
45,2600
45,2500
45,2400
45,2400
45,2200
45,2200
45,2200
45,2600
45,2600
45,2600
45,2500
45,2500
45,2300
45,2300
45,2100
45,2100
45,1600
45,1700
45,1400
45,1400
45,1200
45,0900
45,0000
45,0900
45,1200
45,1200
45,1200
45,1100
45,1100
45,1100
45,1800
45,1900
45,2100
45,2100
45,2200
45,2200
45,2200
45,2000
45,1900
45,1900
45,1900
45,1900
45,2300
45,2200
45,2200
45,2500
45,2300
45,2200
45,2100
45,2200
45,2200
45,2200
45,2400
45,2300
45,2300
45,2300
45,2300

1.943,17
16.629,92
18.947,18
19.308,94
17.919,00
2.172,00
18.412,68
5.477,67
16.568,82
6.064,84
12.310,72
41.340,22
4.427,64
15.948,54
21.496,16
25.374,03
13.930,84
21.850,92
19.675,05
20.991,36
13.855,68
4.256,32
18.437,10
42.680,18
41.231,86
10.800,41
8.405,34
19.377,93
7.718,94
10.246,78
78.748,74
35.617,60
37.643,27
18.979,80
19.308,94
4.975,30
33.017,90
19.194,48
13.575,00
5.973,00
17.696,66
20.412,26
18.474,24
18.375,56
35.159,25
5.519,28
12.983,88
3.617,60
7.777,84
8.637,02

678,90
17.153,54
21.136,42

1.493,25
17.873,75
18.996,60
37.224,29
14.015,10
22.650,21
37.437,64
18.293,85
7.402,96
10.923,88
19.717,44
3.111,21
11.813,58
3.291,57
4.512,00
4.512,00
12.633,60
3.247,92
12.630,80
2.210,39
18.252,72
40.896,95
4.521,00
14.467,20
18.449,76
15.555,68
21.886,48
38.691,20
12.065,73
5.739,13
36.106,81

1.174,94
37.405,21
15.736,56
23.650,06
17.557,00
17.911,08
23.107,42
19.123,83
17.952,34
3.391,50
14.379,96
19.860,36

45,23

1.040,29
9.000,77
8.955,54
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Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021

11:35:15 AM
11:35:15 AM
11:38:45 AM
11:39:57 AM
11:39:57 AM
11:44:16 AM
11:44:16 AM
11:44:17 AM
11:44:17 AM
11:44:17 AM
11:50:25 AM
11:52:27 AM
11:52:27 AM
11:55:04 AM
11:55:16 AM
11:57:56 AM
11:57:56 AM
11:59:06 AM
12:04:46 PM
12:04:46 PM
12:11:12 PM
12:11:12 PM
12:11:12 PM
12:11:57 PM
12:12:16 PM
12:15:47 PM
12:18:12 PM
12:19:13 PM
12:19:13 PM
12:26:08 PM
12:26:09 PM
12:26:09 PM
12:26:09 PM
12:31:19 PM
12:31:19 PM
12:31:19 PM
12:31:19 PM
12:40:18 PM
12:43:14 PM
12:43:34 PM
12:43:34 PM
12:48:27 PM
12:52:26 PM
12:56:52 PM
12:57:09 PM
12:59:47 PM
1:02:33 PM
1:02:33 PM
1:02:33 PM
1:02:33 PM
1:02:36 PM
1:03:53 PM
1:09:33 PM
1:10:37 PM
1:10:37 PM
1:14:52 PM
1:15:01 PM
1:15:01 PM
1:15:03 PM
1:19:37 PM
1:19:37 PM
1:25:10 PM
1:25:10 PM
1:26:05 PM
1:27:21 PM
1:27:22 PM
1:27:22 PM
1:29:57 PM
1:29:57 PM
1:29:58 PM
1:29:58 PM
1:33:37 PM
1:35:40 PM
1:35:40 PM
1:37:08 PM
1:37:08 PM
1:37:08 PM
1:39:58 PM
1:40:29 PM
1:42:24 PM
1:44:01 PM
1:44:03 PM
1:44:03 PM
1:50:01 PM
1:50:01 PM
1:52:20 PM
1:52:20 PM
1:52:20 PM
1:52:20 PM
1:53:07 PM
1:56:17 PM
1:56:17 PM
1:59:52 PM
1:59:52 PM
2:00:02 PM
2:02:24 PM
2:04:18 PM
2:07:13 PM
2:07:13 PM
2:08:30 PM

109

859
375
77
568
354
46
726
41
907
89
329
396
403
111
344
400
877
409
710
260
283
16
447
820
403

75
790
284
330
204
840
166

79
166

1.584

1.270

45,2900
45,2900
45,2700
45,2700
45,2700
45,2600
45,2600
45,2500
45,2500
45,2500
45,2900
45,2900
45,2900
45,2800
45,2700
45,2400
45,2400
45,2300
45,2700
45,2600
45,3300
45,3300
45,3300
45,3000
45,3000
45,3100
45,2600
45,2600
45,2600
45,2500
45,2400
45,2400
45,2400
45,2800
45,2700
45,2700
45,2700
45,2700
45,2600
45,2500
45,2500
45,2900
45,2800
45,3000
45,3000
45,2900
45,3200
45,3200
45,3200
45,3200
45,3200
45,3100
45,3400
45,3500
45,3500
45,4000
45,4000
45,4000
45,3900
45,4400
45,4300
45,4500
45,4500
45,4800
45,4900
45,4800
45,4800
45,4700
45,4700
45,4600
45,4600
45,4500
45,4500
45,4400
45,4100
45,4100
45,4100
45,4200
45,4200
45,4200
45,4400
45,4300
45,4300
45,4600
45,4600
45,4400
45,4400
45,4400
45,4400
45,4200
45,4300
45,4300
45,4300
45,4300
45,4200
45,4400
45,4000
45,3700
45,3700
45,3500

4.936,61
32.201,19
38.886,93
16.976,25

3.485,79
25.707,68
16.022,04

2.081,50
32.851,50

1.855,25
41.078,03

4.030,81
14.900,41
17.930,88
18.243,81

5.021,64
15.562,56
18.092,00
39.701,79
18.511,34
32.184,30
11.785,80
12.828,39

724,80
20.249,10
37.154,20

18.239,78
18.285,04

3.394,50
35.747,50
12.848,16
14.929,20

9.228,96
38.035,20

7.514,82

3.576,33

7.514,82
71.707,68
21.543,76
12.715,25

5.746,75
30.719,33
36.722,08
18.890,10
18.120,00
37.953,02

5.665,00

4.894,56

2.855,16

2.039,40

2.855,16
17.806,83
57.581,80
13.332,90

6.258,30

363,20

18.614,00
18.387,00
18.836,85
20.266,24
17.763,13

5.999,40
26.542,80
19.147,08
20.425,01

2.728,80
15.827,04

9.230,41

8.957,59

7.819,12

9.864,82
19.407,15
19.270,80
19.039,36

1.589,35

499,51

16.120,55

454,20

18.940,14
19.076,40
19.448,32

8.404,55
30.756,11
28.139,74

9.819,36

5.089,28

4.998,40

8.497,28
19.993,60
19.530,60

7.677,67
10.539,76

1.680,91
16.491,09
19.121,82
18.494,08
19.839,80

9.618,44

8.393,45
17.550,45



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
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Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
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Kauf
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Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021

2:11:47 PM
2:11:47 PM
2:12:04 PM
2:12:04 PM
2:14:17 PM
2:14:17 PM
2:14:17 PM
2:18:43 PM
2:18:43 PM
2:18:43 PM
2:18:43 PM
2:18:43 PM
2:20:19 PM
2:23:12 PM
2:25:45 PM
2:25:45 PM
2:25:50 PM
2:30:29 PM
2:34:31 PM
2:36:23 PM
2:37:30 PM
2:37:30 PM
2:41:07 PM
2:41:07 PM
2:41:57 PM
2:43:49 PM
2:48:12 PM
2:48:12 PM
2:48:47 PM
2:48:47 PM
2:51:39 PM
2:52:27 PM
2:54:20 PM
2:56:09 PM
2:56:18 PM
2:56:19 PM
2:56:20 PM
2:56:20 PM
2:56:20 PM
2:59:39 PM
2:59:39 PM
2:59:50 PM
3:03:02 PM
3:03:02 PM
3:07:08 PM
3:07:55 PM
3:07:55 PM
3:09:39 PM
3:10:15 PM
3:10:15 PM
3:10:53 PM
3:13:13 PM
3:13:13 PM
3:13:22 PM
3:117:22 PM
3:18:33 PM
3:18:33 PM
3:19:29 PM
3:21:30 PM
3:24:03 PM
3:25:45 PM
3:26:29 PM
3:29:36 PM
3:29:36 PM
3:29:51 PM
3:29:51 PM
3:30:20 PM
3:32:25 PM
3:32:25 PM
3:35:38 PM
3:38:37 PM
3:38:37 PM
3:49:14 PM
3:50:48 PM
3:50:48 PM
3:50:54 PM
3:55:01 PM
3:55:01 PM
3:56:17 PM
4:02:38 PM
4:02:38 PM
4:04:02 PM
4:04:44 PM
4:.07:17 PM
4:07:17 PM
4:08:23 PM
4:08:44 PM
4.08:44 PM
4:09:33 PM
4:11:30 PM
4:13:26 PM
4:13:26 PM
4:13:26 PM
4:15:23 PM
4:15:23 PM
4:15:23 PM
4:19:51 PM
4:19:51 PM
4:19:51 PM
4:19:51 PM

1.675

1.319

1.242

1.071
465
880

45,3500
45,3500
45,3400
45,3400
45,3600
45,3600
45,3600
45,4200
45,4200
45,4200
45,4200
45,4200
45,4300
45,4200
45,4100
45,4100
45,4000
45,4200
45,4400
45,4300
45,4600
45,4600
45,4500
45,4500
45,4800
45,4500
45,4600
45,4600
45,4400
45,4400
45,4600
45,4800
45,4600
45,4200
45,4100
45,4000
45,4000
45,4000
45,4000
45,3800
45,3800
45,3700
45,3900
45,3800
45,4100
45,4000
45,4000
45,3800
45,3800
45,3800
45,4000
45,4500
45,4500
45,4300
45,4600
45,4600
45,4600
45,4500
45,4700
45,4700
45,4700
45,4900
45,4900
45,4900
45,4700
45,4700
45,4900
45,4900
45,4900
45,4900
45,5000
45,5000
45,5000
45,4900
45,4900
45,4800
45,4700
45,4700
45,4600
45,5500
45,5500
45,5600
45,5500
45,5800
45,5800
45,5600
45,5400
45,5400
45,5400
45,5500
45,5600
45,5600
45,5600
45,5600
45,5600
45,5600
45,5900
45,5900
45,5900
45,5900

226,75
23.083,15
18.408,04

45,34

1.270,08
14.379,12
2.268,00
12.036,30
4.314,90
3.860,70
6.676,74
10.582,86
36.980,02
19.030,98
14.758,25
3.814,44
17.842,20
38.788,68
76.112,00
11.357,50
22.275,40
21.684,42
23.543,10
35.632,80
20.875,32
20.588,85
20.047,86
34.367,76
8.406,40
9.315,20
17.729,40
23.376,72
59.961,74
1.953,06
19.026,79
1.997,60
1.452,80
2.406,20
10.124,20
4.810,28
32.764,36
20.189,65
20.380,11
35.668,68
18.890,56
15.481,40
3.677,40
6.307,82
15.383,82
3.902,68
18.931,80
2.408,85
35.860,05
18.762,59
21.866,26
3.136,74
16.047,38
19.270,80
18.733,64
38.149,33

181,88
38.075,13
38.393,56

181,96

3.410,25
16.778,43
18.787,37
34.754,36

2.774,89
18.468,94
25.753,00
32.032,00
21.430,50

5.140,37
15.057,19
20.102,16
18.233,47
20.188,68
18.774,98
56.573,10

2.733,00
18.087,32
19.950,90
18.596,64

227,90
20.000,84
13.297,68

5.646,96
10.792,98
20.998,55
20.274,20
12.893,48
26.834,84
25.878,08

3.098,08
11.708,92

7.887,07
48.826,89
21.199,35
40.119,20



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021
3/16/2021

4:20:40 PM
4:21:32 PM
4:22:06 PM
4:23:18 PM
4:23:18 PM
4:24:30 PM
4:26:39 PM
4:26:39 PM
4:26:39 PM

818
426
465
321
495
813
97
1.186
225

45,5900
45,5800
45,5900
45,5800
45,5800
45,5800
45,5800
45,5800
45,5800

37.292,62
19.417,08
21.199,35
14.631,18
22.562,10
37.056,54
4.421,26
54.057,88
10.255,50



